
The International Cat Association, Inc.
Wherever you are, you’re in TICA’s World! Fabulous felines, fun and friendship.® 

Application to the TICA Judging Program 
Carlos Daniel Lopez, 
Judging Administrator          
jc.training.coordinator@tica.org

P: +1 956.428.8046 www.tica.org 
F: +1 956.428.8047 Page 1 of 6 

Jc.training.coordinator@tica.org 

Revised: April 2021 

• The effective dates for receipt of applications, payment of fees and receipt of exams are: May 15th for application at
the Annual, October 15th for application at the Winter Meeting or January 15th for application at the Spring Meeting.

• Send this application form with attachments verifying fulfillment of requirements to the Judging Administrator and your
Allbreed Sponsor with a Personal Resume. A recent professional 5” x 7” color photograph must accompany this
application.

• Send this application without attachments to each member of the Board. This will serve as the Check-Off Form.

 Date: 

Applicant Information 

First Name:   Last Name: 

Email Address: 

Address: 

City:          State: Postal Code: 

Country:        Phone: 

All applicants must meet the following requirements prior to applying to the TICA Judging Program. All requirements, unless 
otherwise stated, must be completed no later than May 15th for application at the Annual, November 15th for application at the 
Winter Meeting, and January 15th for the Spring Meeting. 

Item Information 

Membership dues must be current. Attach copy of membership card. 

Your name must have been published two times in the Trend. Volume/Number: 

Volume/Number: 

A $40.00 application fee and $15.00 processing fee must be 
received by the Executive Office by the appropriate effective 
date. 

Attach copy of DAR. 

Date Paid:  

Name of Allbreed Sponsor. 

Endorsement of Allbreed Sponsor. Attach to application. 

Signature of Allbreed Sponsor endorsing reinstatement. 

Must have successfully passed any required examination(s) 
for reinstatement, including the Master Clerk exam, before 
the appropriate effective date.

Date Exam Passed: 

Applicant Exam must be received by the grader by the 
appropriate effective date. 

Date sent to grader: 

Must be 18 years of age or older. Date of Birth: 

Please send to your Allbreed Sponsor and: 
Instructions: 

1. Download the form.
2. Open the form in Adobe Acrobat Reader.
3. Fill out the top portion of the form.
4. Save and Print. If filled electronically then Email.



The International Cat Association, Inc.
Wherever you are, you’re in TICA’s World! Fabulous felines, fun and friendship.® 

Application to the TICA Judging Program	

P: +1 956.428.8046 www.tica.org 
F: +1 956.428.8047 Page 2 of 6 

Jc.training.coordinator@tica.org 

Revised:  April 2021 

Must be a Licensed TICA Head Ring Clerk and must have served as Head Ring Clerk in at least ten (10) TICA shows. Attach copy 
of Head Ring Clerk License. 

Must be a Licensed TICA Master Clerk and served as Master Clerk in at least five (5) TICA shows. Attach copy of Master Clerk 
License and copies of front pages of catalogs listing you as Master Clerk. 

Date Club Location 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Item Information 

Must have a Registered TICA Cattery. Attach copy of Cattery Registration. 

Cattery Name: 

Cattery Number: 
Date Location Instructor 

Must have attended one (1) of each of the following 
within one year of application: 

TICA Judging School 

Breed Seminar 

Genetics Seminar 

Must be a working member of an active TICA club 
which hosts shows in resident region. 

Attach Letter of Recommendation from Club. 

Name of Club: 

Past and present club activities: 

Must have sent a professional 5” x 7” or digital color 
photograph to the Yearbook Editor. 

Date Sent: 

Date Club Location 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10.



The International Cat Association, Inc.
Wherever you are, you’re in TICA’s World! Fabulous felines, fun and friendship.® 

Application to the TICA Judging Program 

P: +1 956.428.8046 www.tica.org 
F: +1 956.428.8047 Page 3 of 6 

Must have actively served at least two (2) times as a TICA Show Manager. Attach copies of front page of catalogs listing you as 
Show Manager. 

Must have served at least two (2) times as a TICA Entry Clerk. Attach copies of front page of catalogs listing you as Entry Clerk. 

Must have shown in at least 25 TICA shows. Attach copies of catalog covers and pages with your cats listed. 

Date Breeds Location 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 

Date Club Location 
1. 
2. 

Date Club Location 
1. 
2.

Jc.training.coordinator@tica.org 
Revised: April 2021 



The International Cat Association, Inc.
Wherever you are, you’re in TICA’s World! Fabulous felines, fun and friendship.® 

Application to the TICA Judging Program 

P: +1 956.428.8046 www.tica.org 
F: +1 956.428.8047 Page 4 of 6 

Breeder Applicants Only 
(Attach this page to application.) 

List five (5) registered TICA litters including date, breed(s) and litter registration number. 

Must have shown to TICA Grand Championship status a minimum of four (4) cats. 

• One of the four must be bred by the applicant.
• Any cat not bred by the applicant must be acquired by 5 months of age.
• Three of the four must be unaltered.
• One of the three unaltered must be a SGC.
• One of the three unaltered must have received a Top 20 Allbreed Cat RW.
• One of the four must be of opposite body type/coat length.

 Attach copies of Registration Certificates and TICA GRC/SGC Certificates. 

I am familiar with and agree to abide by the TICA By-Laws, Registration Rules, Show Rules, Breed Standards, and the Rules 
and Codes set forth in the TICA Judging Program. 

Signature Date 

Item Information 

Must have been breeding cats for at least four (4) years prior 
to being granted a Probationary License. 

Attach copies of 5 TICA litter registrations. 

Date of First TICA Registered Litter: 

Date Breed Litter Registration Number 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Name of Cat Breed Date of 
GRC/SGC 

Show RW 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4.

I have attached a Personal Resume and a recent professional 5” x 7” color photograph to this application. 

Jc.training.coordinator@tica.org 
Revised: April 2021 



The International Cat Association, Inc.
Wherever you are, you’re in TICA’s World! Fabulous felines, fun and friendship.® 

Application to the TICA Judging Program 

P: +1 956.428.8046 www.tica.org 
F: +1 956.428.8047 Page 5 of 6 

Non-Breeder Applicants 

(Attach this page to application.) 

Item Information 

Must have been actively showing cats in TICA for a 
minimum of four (4) years. 

Attach copy of catalog cover and page(s) with cat(s) listed. 

Date of first TICA show: 

Must have shown a minimum of five (5) cats acquired at five (5) months of age or younger to TICA Grand Champion/Grand 
Champion Alter, three (3) of which must be one coat length/body type and two (2) of opposite coat length/body type. Attach 
copies of Registration Certificates and GRC/GRCA Certificates. 

Three (3) of the cats shown must have achieved the title of Supreme Grand Champion/Supreme Grand Champion Alter. 
Attach copies of SGC/SGCA Certificates. 

Must have achieved three (3) Regional Wins in the Top Ten Allbreed Cats or Alters, one of which must be of opposite coat 
length/body type. Attach copies of Regional Certificates. 

I have attached a Personal Resume and a recent professional 5” x 7” color photograph to this application.  
I am familiar with and agree to abide by the TICA By-Laws, Registration Rules, Show Rules, Breed Standards, and the Rules and 
Codes set forth in the TICA Judging Program. 

Signature Date 

Name of Cat Breed Registration 
Number 

Date Acquired Date of 
GRC/GRCA 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5.

Name of Cat Breed Date of 
SGC/SGCA 

Show 

1. 
2. 
3. 

Name of Cat Breed Regional Win Date 
1. 
2. 
3.

Jc.training.coordinator@tica.org 
Revised: April 2021 



The International Cat Association, Inc.
Wherever you are, you’re in TICA’s World! Fabulous felines, fun and friendship.® 

Application to the TICA Judging Program 

P: +1 956.428.8046 www.tica.org 
F: +1 956.428.8047 Page 6 of 6 

Payment Information 

Quantity Description Fee (USD) Total Payment 
Amount 

1 Judging Program Application Fee $40.00 $40.00 
1 Processing Fee $15.00 $15.00 

Total Payment: $55.00 

Check or Money Order Credit Card PayPal Wire Transfer 
U.S. funds only. For foreign 
U.S. bank accounts, we 
require a 9-digit routing 
number. 

For the most secure 
transaction, we recommend 
you mail, fax, or phone in 
credit card information. 

All wire transfers require an 
additional $15 fee. Please 
contact the Executive Office 
for further instructions. 

Payment Options: 

Credit Card: 
 First Name  Last Name 

 Credit Card Number

 Month  Year      CVV Code 

PayPal Transaction ID: 
Example: 3J8774681T9040110 

Signature: 

Send payment to 
paypal@tica.org. Include 
Transaction ID below. 

Jc.training.coordinator@tica.org 
Revised: April 2021 

https://www.tica.org/pay-using-paypal

	Show Manager Date 1: 
	Show Manager Date 2: 
	Show Manager Club 1: 
	Show Manager Club 2: 
	Show Manager Location 1: 
	Show Manager Location 2: 
	Entry Clerk Date 1: 
	Entry Clerk Date 2: 
	Entry Clerk Club 1: 
	Entry Clerk Club 2: 
	Entry Clerk Location 1: 
	Entry Clerk Location 2: 
	Show Date 6: 
	Show Breed 6: 
	Show Location 6: 
	Show Date 7: 
	Show Breed 7: 
	Show Location 7: 
	Show Date 8: 
	Show Breed 8: 
	Show Location 8: 
	Show Date 9: 
	Show Breed 9: 
	Show Location 9: 
	Show Date 10: 
	Show Breed 10: 
	Show Location 10: 
	Show Date 11: 
	Show Date 12: 
	Show Date 13: 
	Show Date 14: 
	Show Date 15: 
	Show Date 16: 
	Show Date 17: 
	Show Date 18: 
	Show Date 19: 
	Show Date 20: 
	Show Breed 11: 
	Show Breed 12: 
	Show Breed 13: 
	Show Breed 14: 
	Show Breed 15: 
	Show Breed 16: 
	Show Breed 17: 
	Show Breed 18: 
	Show Breed 19: 
	Show Breed 20: 
	Show Location 11: 
	Show Location 12: 
	Show Location 13: 
	Show Location 14: 
	Show Location 15: 
	Show Location 16: 
	Show Location 17: 
	Show Location 18: 
	Show Location 19: 
	Show Location 20: 
	Show Date 1: 
	Show Breed 1: 
	Show Location 1: 
	Show Date 2: 
	Show Breed 2: 
	Show Location 2: 
	Show Date 3: 
	Show Breed 3: 
	Show Location 3: 
	Show Date 4: 
	Show Breed 4: 
	Show Location 4: 
	Show Date 5: 
	Show Breed 5: 
	Show Location 5: 
	Show Date 21: 
	Show Date 22: 
	Show Date 23: 
	Show Date 24: 
	Show Date 25: 
	Show Breed 21: 
	Show Breed 22: 
	Show Breed 23: 
	Show Breed 24: 
	Show Breed 25: 
	Show Location 21: 
	Show Location 22: 
	Show Location 23: 
	Show Location 24: 
	Show Location 25: 
	Date of First Registered Litter: 
	Litter Date 1: 
	Litter Breed 1: 
	Litter Registration 1: 
	Litter Date 2: 
	Litter Breed 2: 
	Litter Registration 2: 
	Litter Date 3: 
	Litter Breed 3: 
	Litter Registration 3: 
	Litter Date 4: 
	Litter Breed 4: 
	Litter Registration 4: 
	Litter Date 5: 
	Litter Breed 5: 
	Litter Registration 5: 
	GRC RW 1: 
	Breeder Signature Date: 
	Date of first TICA show: 
	GRC Name of Cat 1: 
	GRC Breed 1: 
	GRC Date 1: 
	GRC Show 1: 
	GRC Name of Cat 2: 
	GRC Breed 2: 
	GRC Date 2: 
	GRC Show 2: 
	GRC Name of Cat 3: 
	GRC Breed 3: 
	GRC Date 3: 
	GRC Show 3: 
	GRC RW 3: 
	GRC Name of Cat 4: 
	GRC Breed 4: 
	GRC Date 4: 
	GRC Show 4: 
	GRC RW 4: 
	GRC 2 Date of GRC 3: 
	GRC RW 2: 
	GRC 2 Date of GRC 1: 
	GRC 2 Date of GRC 2: 
	GRC 2 Name of Cat 1: 
	GRC 2 Breed 1: 
	GRC 2 Registration Number 1: 
	GRC 2 Date Acquired 1: 
	GRC 2 Name of Cat 2: 
	GRC 2 Breed 2: 
	GRC 2 Registration Number 2: 
	GRC 2 Date Acquired 2: 
	GRC 2 Name of Cat 3: 
	GRC 2 Breed 3: 
	GRC 2 Registration Number 3: 
	GRC 2 Date Acquired 3: 
	Payment Options: Off
	First Name Credit Card: 
	Last Name Credit Card: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Month: [ ]
	Year: 
	CVV Code: 
	PayPal Transaction ID: 
	Date: 
	First Name 1: 
	Last Name 1: 
	Email Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Postal Code: 
	Country: 
	Phone: 
	Volume Number 1: 
	Volume Number 2: 
	Date Paid: 
	Name of Allbreed Sponsor: 
	Date Passed: 
	Date Sent to Grader: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Cattery Name: 
	Cattery Number: 
	Judging School Date: 
	Judging School Location: 
	Judging School Instructor: 
	Breed Seminar Date: 
	Breed Seminar Location: 
	Breed Seminar Instructor: 
	Genetics Seminar Date: 
	Genetics Seminar Location: 
	Genetics Seminar Instructor: 
	Name of Club: 
	Club Activities 1: 
	Club Activities 2: 
	Club Activities 3: 
	Date photo sent: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 1: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 1: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 1: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 2: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 2: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 2: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 3: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 3: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 3: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 4: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 4: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 4: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 5: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 5: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 5: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 6: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 6: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 6: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 7: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 7: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 7: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 8: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 8: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 8: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 9: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 9: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 9: 
	Head Ring Clerk Date 10: 
	Head Ring Clerk Club 10: 
	Head Ring Clerk Location 10: 
	Master Clerk Date 1: 
	Master Clerk Club 1: 
	Master Clerk Location 1: 
	Master Clerk Date 2: 
	Master Clerk Club 2: 
	Master Clerk Location 2: 
	Master Clerk Date 3: 
	Master Clerk Club 3: 
	Master Clerk Location 3: 
	Master Clerk Date 4: 
	Master Clerk Club 4: 
	Master Clerk Location 4: 
	Master Clerk Date 5: 
	Master Clerk Club 5: 
	Master Clerk Location 5: 
	GRC 2 Name of Cat 4: 
	GRC 2 Name of Cat 5: 
	GRC 2 Registration Number 4: 
	GRC 2 Date Acquired 4: 
	GRC 2 Date of GRC 4: 
	GRC 2 Registration Number 5: 
	GRC 2 Date Acquired 5: 
	GRC 2 Date of GRC 5: 
	GRC 2 Breed 4: 
	GRC 2 Breed 5: 
	SGC 2 Name of Cat 1: 
	SGC 2 Breed 1: 
	SGC Date 1: 
	SGC Show 1: 
	SGC 2 Name of Cat 2: 
	SGC 2 Breed 2: 
	SGC Date 2: 
	SGC Show 2: 
	SGC 2 Name of Cat 3: 
	SGC 2 Breed 3: 
	SGC Date 3: 
	SGC Show 3: 
	RW 2 Name of Cat 1: 
	RW 2 Breed 1: 
	RW Regional Win 1: 
	RW Date 1: 
	RW 2 Name of Cat 2: 
	RW 2 Breed 2: 
	RW Regional Win 2: 
	RW Date 2: 
	RW 2 Name of Cat 3: 
	RW 2 Breed 3: 
	RW Regional Win 3: 
	RW Date 3: 
	Date page 5: 


